
Cohort Delivery Day Date Method Timings

South of England

Intro Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Tuesday, 1 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Tuesday, 12 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Tuesday, 3 December 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 31 January 2025 Leonardo Royal Hotel Tower
Bridge, London 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Thursday, 13 February 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

Scotland

Intro Thursday, 26 September 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Thursday, 3 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Friday, 25 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Friday, 15 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Thursday, 21 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 17 January 2025 Sheraton Hotel, Edinburgh 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Thursday, 6 February 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

Republic of Ireland
&

Northern Ireland

Intro Friday, 11 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Friday, 18 October 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Friday, 8 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Friday, 29 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Thursday, 12 December 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Wednesday, 22 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 14 February 2025 InterContinental, Dublin 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Thursday, 6 March 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

Core UK & IE Dates

Upon booking, delegates agree they can attend all sessions within their cohort. 

Transfers will be strictly restricted to 1 free transfer per person. 
Please see the Terms and Conditions here. 



Wales
&

South West of
England

Intro Thursday, 7 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Thursday, 14 November 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Friday, 6 December 2024 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Friday, 10 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Thursday, 6 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Thursday, 6 March 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 28 March 2025 Marriott Hotel, Cardiff 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Friday, 4 April 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

The Midlands

Intro Thursday, 16 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Thursday, 23 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Friday, 7 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Wednesday, 26 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Tuesday, 18 March 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Friday, 4 April 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 2 May 2025 Eastside Rooms, Birmingham 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Friday, 16 May 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

North of England

Intro Tuesday, 21 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Tuesday, 25 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Tuesday, 11 March 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 16 May 2025 Queens Hotel, Leeds 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Thursday, 5 June 2025 Delegates Self-host 10:00 - 15:00

United Kingdom
&

Republic of Ireland

Intro Wednesday, 5 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 12:30

IIV Wednesday, 12 February 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

CL Friday, 7 March 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ALS 1 Thursday, 20 March 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

P&I Wednesday, 2 April 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

ADL Friday, 9 May 2025 Online - Zoom 10:00 - 15:00

YFINHE Friday, 6 June 2025 Eastside Rooms, Birmingham 09:30 - 16:00

ALS 2 Friday, 20 June 2025 Delegate's Self-host 10:00 - 15:00


